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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:11.08 439 H 22/02/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Herne Bay 2

1:11.87 425 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1 Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:12.16 420 H 17/07/14 Herne Bay Lifeguard & SC Club Championships Herne Bay  4

1:12.46 415 H 30/11/14 Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014 Maidstone  3

1:12.53 413 F 05/10/14 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury  3

1:12.62 412 H 07/10/12 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:12.73 410 H 06/10/13 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:12.81 409 H 16/03/13 Kent County Championships Gillingham Herne Bay 2

1:12.83 408 H 24/11/13 Maidstone L3 Open Meet Maidstone Herne Bay 3

1:12.90 407 H 05/10/14 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury  3

1:12.93 407 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Dover Herne Bay 3

1:13.00 405 F 12/01/14 Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:13.17 403 H 12/01/14 Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:13.22 402 F 27/04/13 Canterbury Medley Madness Spring Open Gala Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:13.35 400 H 04/10/15 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury  2

1:13.36 399 F 04/10/15 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury  2

1:13.49 397 F 07/10/12 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:13.51 397 F 06/10/13 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:13.59 396 F 06/07/13 Herne Bay LSC Annual Summer Gala Kingsmead Herne Bay 3

1:13.86 391 F 13/12/14 NASL Round 3 Maidstone Herne Bay 3

1:14.14 387 H 17/03/12 Kent County Championships Gillingham Herne Bay 2

1:14.14 387  25/11/12 Maidstone Level 3 Open Meet Maidstone Herne Bay 3

1:14.18 386  18/07/13 Herne Bay Club Championships Herne Bay Herne Bay 4

1:14.35 384 F 04/07/15 Herne Bay Annual Summer Gala Canterbury  3

1:15.48 367 H 11/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Chichester 2

1:15.53 366 H 29/10/11 Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 3

1:15.54 366 H 01/03/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham  2
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1:15.54 366 H 01/03/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham  2

1:15.68 364 H 22/04/12 Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 3

1:16.93 346 H 06/11/11 Dartford District Centenary Level 4 Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 4

1:18.12 331 H 04/07/15 Herne Bay Annual Summer Gala Canterbury  3

1:18.30 328 H 02/10/11 East Invicta Championships Canterbury Herne Bay 2

1:20.50 302 H 17/04/11 Orpington Ojays Open Age Group Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 2

1:20.78 299 H 22/05/11 Black Lion Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 2

1:21.72 289 H 05/03/11 Kent County Championships Gillingham Herne Bay 2

1:21.94 287 H 04/12/10 Thanet Winter 200 Open Canterbury Herne Bay 2

1:23.10 275 H 03/10/10 East Invicta 2010 Champs Canterbury Herne Bay 2

1:25.06 256 H 23/05/10 Black Lion Spring Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 2

1:25.59 251  28/11/10 Maidstone Open Meet Maidstone Herne Bay 3

1:31.79 204 F 11/01/10 Ice Breaker 2010 Canterbury Herne Bay 2

1:32.01 202 H 11/01/10 Ice Breaker 2010 Canterbury Herne Bay 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:15.48 367 H 11/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Chichester 2

1:13.36 399 F 04/10/15 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury  2

1:13.35 400 H 04/10/15 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury  2

1:14.35 384 F 04/07/15 Herne Bay Annual Summer Gala Canterbury  3

1:18.12 331 H 04/07/15 Herne Bay Annual Summer Gala Canterbury  3

1:15.54 366 H 01/03/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham  2

1:13.86 391 F 13/12/14 NASL Round 3 Maidstone Herne Bay 3

1:12.46 415 H 30/11/14 Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014 Maidstone  3

1:12.93 407 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Dover Herne Bay 3

1:11.87 425 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1 Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:12.53 413 F 05/10/14 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury  3

1:12.90 407 H 05/10/14 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury  3

1:12.16 420 H 17/07/14 Herne Bay Lifeguard & SC Club Championships Herne Bay  4

1:11.08 439 H 22/02/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Herne Bay 2

1:13.00 405 F 12/01/14 Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:13.17 403 H 12/01/14 Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:12.83 408 H 24/11/13 Maidstone L3 Open Meet Maidstone Herne Bay 3

1:13.51 397 F 06/10/13 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:12.73 410 H 06/10/13 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:14.18 386  18/07/13 Herne Bay Club Championships Herne Bay Herne Bay 4

1:13.59 396 F 06/07/13 Herne Bay LSC Annual Summer Gala Kingsmead Herne Bay 3

1:13.22 402 F 27/04/13 Canterbury Medley Madness Spring Open Gala Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:12.81 409 H 16/03/13 Kent County Championships Gillingham Herne Bay 2

1:14.14 387  25/11/12 Maidstone Level 3 Open Meet Maidstone Herne Bay 3

1:13.49 397 F 07/10/12 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:12.62 412 H 07/10/12 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:15.68 364 H 22/04/12 Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 3

1:14.14 387 H 17/03/12 Kent County Championships Gillingham Herne Bay 2

1:16.93 346 H 06/11/11 Dartford District Centenary Level 4 Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 4

1:15.53 366 H 29/10/11 Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 3

1:18.30 328 H 02/10/11 East Invicta Championships Canterbury Herne Bay 2

1:20.78 299 H 22/05/11 Black Lion Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 2

1:20.50 302 H 17/04/11 Orpington Ojays Open Age Group Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 2

1:21.72 289 H 05/03/11 Kent County Championships Gillingham Herne Bay 2

1:21.94 287 H 04/12/10 Thanet Winter 200 Open Canterbury Herne Bay 2

1:25.59 251  28/11/10 Maidstone Open Meet Maidstone Herne Bay 3

1:23.10 275 H 03/10/10 East Invicta 2010 Champs Canterbury Herne Bay 2
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1:23.10 275 H 03/10/10 East Invicta 2010 Champs Canterbury Herne Bay 2

1:25.06 256 H 23/05/10 Black Lion Spring Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 2

1:31.79 204 F 11/01/10 Ice Breaker 2010 Canterbury Herne Bay 2

1:32.01 202 H 11/01/10 Ice Breaker 2010 Canterbury Herne Bay 2
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